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ARTICLE WEIGHT :

62 gr/pc

COMPOSITION :

H05 Hauteur totale / Total height 

W51 Total width 

O33 Total deep 

L03 Longueur totale anse  / Handdle strap 
total length 

MEASUREMENT

U

24

9

6

30

Description

PACKING

160 pcs / box

U => L:56cm W:54cm H:41cm GW:11.4kg NW:10.4kg

Box

DESCRIPTION

Italiano : Borsa per bocce

Español : Bolsa de Petanca - 3 Bolas

Deutsch : Boule-Beutel

Nederlands : Petanquetas

English : PETANQUE BOULE HOLDER

Français : Sacoche de pétanque

Português : Mala de petanca

Main fabric : 600D Oxford PU backing - 170 For outer bag 
100%polyester
Lining : Polyester 210D PU backing - 75 For inside bag 100%
polyester

COLORS

Black

Dark grey

Navy

Orange

Red

Royal blue

PANTONE

Black

447C

433C

1585C

200C

287C

SERIGRAPHIE

KI0344

USIZES :

REFERENCE :


